
Dates Day RMR Calendar Fall 2023 Partner Events Local Events

Aug 14 Monday Coach and Director Memberships Open

Sept 1 Friday Athlete Memberships Opens

Sept 17 Sunday RMR Fall Forum and Club Director Meeting

Oct 14 Saturday RMR Boys Power 1 - High School

Oct 21 Saturday RMR Boys Power 1 - 14U

Oct 28 Saturday RMR Boys Power 2 - High School ACT Test Date Oct 28

Nov 4 Saturday RMR Boys Power 2 - 14U SAT Test Date Nov 4

Nov 11-12 Sat-Sun (off weekend)

Nov 18 Saturday RMR Boys Power 3 - High School

Nov 23-26 Th-Sun (Thanksgiving)

Dec 1-3 Fri-Sun USAV Boys JNQ Denver Mtn Classic SAT Test Date Dec 2

Dec 9 Saturday RMR Boys Power 3 - 14U ACT Test Date Dec 9

Dec 16 Saturday RMR Boys Power 4 High School

Dec 17 Sunday RMR Girls Friendship Tourney

Dec 23-25 Sat-Mon (Christmas)

2023 Dec 31 Sunday (New Years Eve)

2024 Dates Day RMR Calendar 2024 Partner Events Local Events

Jan 6 Saturday RMR Boys Power 4 - 14U

Jan 7 Sunday Girls Power 1 Even Jan 7: Colorado Invitational #1

Jan 13 Saturday RMR Boys Power 5  - High School

Jan 13-14 Sat-Sun RMR Classic Jan 13-14: Colorado Challenge

Jan 20 Saturday RMR Boys Power 5 - 14U  

Jan 21 Sunday Girls Power 1 Odd

Jan 28 Sunday TOP FLIGHT # 1 and Girls Power 2 Even 

Feb 2-3 Fri-Sat RMR Boys Regionals

Feb 4 Sunday Girls Power 2 Odd Feb 3-4: Colorado Invitational #2 

Feb 11 Sunday Power 3 Even 

Feb 17-19 Fri-Mon RMR Showdown

Feb 25 Sunday TOP FLIGHT #2   and  Power 3 Odd

Mar 3 Sunday Girls Power 4 Even 

Mar 10 Sunday Girls Power 4 Odd

March 16-17 Sat-Sun Zelinkoff Bid Tourney (All Ages)

Mar 17 Sunday Girls Power 5 Even 

Mar 24 Sunday Girls Power 5 Odd

Mar 31 Sunday (Easter)

Apr 7 Sunday Girls Power 6 Even 

Apr 14 Sunday Girls Power 6 Odd

April 20-21 Sat-Sun RMR Girls End Of Year Regionals

April 26-28 Fri-Sun USAV Girls 18s Junior Nationals: Baltimore MD

May 5 Saturday RMR Spring Forum

May 12 Sunday Boys All Star Open-Call Tryout   (Mothers Day)

May 18 Saturday Boys All Star Selection Camp

May 24-29 Fri-Wed USAV Adult Open Championships, Columbus, OH

June 8 Saturday RMR Boys National Prep Power 6 (both age groups)

June 21-24 Fri-Mon USAV Girls Junior National Tournament (11-13) Dallas

June 26-July 3 Wed-Wed USAV Boys Junior National Tournament, Dallas

July 3-11 Wed-Thurs USAV Girls Junior National Tournament (14-17) Las Vegas

July 17-22 Wed-Mon All Star Championship, Des Moines, IA


